
Коммерческое предложение

Накладной поворотный
светильник GX53 TN6805
WH белый Ambrella light
Артикул TN6805

В наличии 5 шт.

Склад МО Одинцово 5 шт.

Характеристики

Ambrella light

Белый

Накладной

Металл

65

261

108

108

73

50

поворотный

2

GX53

220

20

100

-10..+40
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